
AUGUST 22-SEPTEMBER 1, 2025 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Name of act: 

Contact person: 

Mailing Address: ________________ City: State: 
-------

______ Zip: 

Phone: Email: 
--------

Website: 
-----------

D I approve the release of my contact information in the case of inquiries regarding the act above. 

ACT IN FORMATION Please mark an 'x' next to the dates you are available to perform. 

D Friday, Aug. 22 

D Saturday, Aug. 23 

D Sunday, Aug. 24 

D Monday, Aug. 25 

D Tuesday, Aug. 26 

D Wednesday, Aug. 27 

1st date 
preference: 

2nd date 
preference: 

D Thursday, Aug. 28 

D Friday, Aug. 29 

D Saturday, Aug. 30 

D Sunday, Aug. 31 

D Monday, Sept. 1 

Number of performances 
willing to do per day: 

Number of days willing 
to perform: 

Length of performance: 
----

*Note that preferences are not a guarantee of performance
dates and times.

------------

REQUESTED FEE (Per Performance) 
Please consider that these performances are intended to provide exposure and 

D Requested fee: ____ experience. The Nebraska State Fair does not provide travel, hotel,
food/beverages, alcohol, or any other rider amenities. 

D I want to perform for experience and exposure (no performance fee) 

-MORE-
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